
PM GES-Gearhart, NE Seaside (6-12)-
Shuttle to Pool, W. Seaside, Beerman Brown

PM Bus Stop Time PM Bus Stop Name 

2:00:00 PM Check In:             

2:20:00 PM Gearhart Elementary School (1002 Pacific Way)             

2:20:00 PM GES-Bus Circle 3rd Bus in line             

2:38:00 PM Depart Gearhart School-L on Pacific,             

2:40:00 PM 3222 Hwy 101 N-Grey Apartments-N. driveway             

2:41:30 PM 571 Railroad (Just past Mini Storage)             

2:42:00 PM 103 Railroad (Xover)             

2:42:10 PM 122 Railroad. (Top of hill, white box)             

2:46:00 PM Windjammer-4253 Hwy 101             

2:48:00 PM 2306 Pine Ridge Dr. (Xover)             

2:48:30 PM 2206 Pine Ridge (Xover)             

2:49:00 PM 2107 Pine Ridge Dr. (Xover)             

2:49:30 PM 1837 Pine  Ridge Dr. Apt on left             

2:50:00 PM Fifer Heights & Gearhart Loop             

2:50:30 PM Chinook Lane & Gearhart Loop Rd.             

2:51:00 PM Across from U-Haul             

2:56:00 PM Donnerberg & Wahanna (Xover)             

2:57:00 PM 13th & N. Wahanna.             

2:57:45 PM 1120 N.  Wahanna             

2:58:00 PM 10th Ave & N. Wahanna.             

2:58:30 PM 9th Ave  &  N. Wahanna             

2:59:30 PM Forest Court             

3:00:00 PM Skyline & Shore Terrace             

3:00:30 PM Hillside Loop South & Shore Terrace.             

3:01:30 PM Leisure Time (Crosswalk)             

3:02:00 PM Youngberry & 12th Ave             

3:03:30 PM 498 N. Wahanna             

3:05:00 PM Pool & Youth Center  1140 Broadway             

3:08:01 PM 2nd Ave. & Hwy 101 (Off Road)             

3:08:31 PM 3rd Ave.  & Hwy 101 (Off Road)             

3:09:00 PM 4th Ave  & Hwy 101             

3:09:30 PM 7th Ave (Rag&Bone) & Hwy 101             

3:10:00 PM 9th Ave & Hwy 101.             

3:12:00 PM 2315 N Roosevelt TLC at sidewalk to Hwy             

3:15:00 PM SHS-West side-SHS students-Shuttle to Pool             

3:17:45 PM 11th Ave  &  Wahanna             

3:18:00 PM 9th Ave  &  Wahanna             

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 1 of 2



PM Bus Stop Time PM Bus Stop Name 

3:19:00 PM 490 N. Wahanna (Xover)             

3:21:00 PM Pool-Youth Center-(Xover) SHS Shuttle stop             

3:22:00 PM BMS-BMS students load front half             

3:38:01 PM 24th Ave & Pine St-Seaside Fitness             

3:38:35 PM Indian Way & Holladay-             

3:38:50 PM 2025 N. Holladay  (Xover)             

3:39:00 PM West Side of High School-(Xover)             

3:39:31 PM 17th Ave & Holladay-(Xover)             

3:40:00 PM 14th Ave & Holladay-(Xover)             

3:41:31 PM 13th Ave & Holladay-(Xover)             

3:42:00 PM 15th Ave & Franklin             

3:43:31 PM 17th Ave & Franklin-(Xover)             

3:44:00 PM L on 12th Ave, R on Necanicum             

3:46:00 PM 11th Ave & Necanicum-             

3:46:30 PM 8th Ave & Necanicum.             

3:47:00 PM 5th Ave & Necanicum.             

3:47:30 PM 3rd Ave & Necanicum.             

3:49:40 PM Columbia @Post Office-(Xover)-Stop at beginning of right             

3:51:00 PM Ave G & S. Downing             

3:52:00 PM Ave K & S. Downing-(Xover)             

3:52:30 PM Ave N & S. Downing             

3:53:00 PM Lewis & Clark and S. Downing-(Xover)             

3:53:31 PM Ave S & S. Downing             

3:54:00 PM Ave S & S. Franklin(Xover)             

3:54:45 PM Ave T & Franklin             

3:55:00 PM 2225 S. Franklin-Last drivewy on Left back of Patrician Apt             

3:57:00 PM 2338 S. Edgwood             

3:59:00 PM 3145 Sunset Blvd-(Xover)             

4:00:00 PM 3260 Bayview Terrace.             

4:08:30 PM 33540 Beerman Creek-             

4:09:00 PM 33604 Beerman Creek,             

4:15:00 PM Quality Inn-Off Road             

4:16:00 PM Ave U & Hwy 101 at Caboose-Off Road             

4:17:00 PM Ave T & Hwy 101-Off Road             

4:19:00 PM Ave Q & Hwy 101-Off Road-Seaside Jujitsu             

4:20:00 PM Return to Bus Garage             

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 2 of 2


